U

DEHRADUN

DBS GLOBAL
UN I SITY

VER

Data Analytics / Machine Learning in association with HCLTech

Fee Structure of 2026-29

BCA with Dual Specialization

Admission Fee 10,000

Tuition Fee 49,500 49,500
University Examinations Fees 5,500 5,500
Total 65,000 55,000
Security (Refundable)

Other Incidental Compulsory Charges
Charges for Uniform (Dress Camp) 9,500
Book Bank (EET Library) 4,500
Career Development Cell Membership
Alumni Registration + 1 Year Enrollment

Online ERP Fee 1,000 1,000

Fee is subject to change. For updated fee structure kindly visit www.doonbusinessschool.com/www.dgu.ac

54,500
5,500
60,000

10,000

1,000

54,500
5,500

60,000

1,000

59,000
5,500

64,500

7,500

1,000

59,000
5,500

64,500

5,000

1,000

All under graduate degrees can be converted into the respective Hons. program through following pathways Research/Industry Attachment/Start-Up/Super Specialised Courses

Students opting for Hons. program, will continue to pay the same semester fee as in their previous semester.

19 January 2026



	33: BCA with Specialization 

