

Fee Structure of 2026-29

BCA with Dual Specialization

Data Analytics / Machine Learning in association with HCLTech

Fees	I Semester	II Semester	III Semester	IV Semester	V Semester	VI Semester
Admission Fee	10,000					
Tuition Fee	49,500	49,500	54,500	54,500	59,000	59,000
University Examinations Fees	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500
Total	65,000	55,000	60,000	60,000	64,500	64,500
Security (Refundable)			10,000			

Other Incidental Compulsory Charges

Charges for Uniform (Dress Camp)	9,500					
Book Bank (EET Library)	4,500					
Career Development Cell Membership					7,500	
Alumni Registration + 1 Year Enrollment						5,000
Online ERP Fee	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000

Fee is subject to change. For updated fee structure kindly visit www.doonbusinessschool.com/www.dgu.ac.in

All under graduate degrees can be converted into the respective Hons. program through following pathways Research/Industry Attachment/Start-Up/Super Specialised Courses

Students opting for Hons. program, will continue to pay the same semester fee as in their previous semester.